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Schedule Report for GARC25 - Garrison Combo 25

Report Date: 2/09/2025 10:22 AM

Team / Site Name

Captain Name / Site Address

I Captain / Site Phone

o]
1 A
2 A
3 A
4 A
5 A
6 A
7 A
8 A
9 A

Grumpy Old Men
JJs NEST

IGY6

GREEN LANTERN
Junkyard Dogs
HARBOR INN
MISFITS

OAK LAWN TAVERN
Oaklawn

OAK LAWN TAVERN
Shooting Blind
JRS JUNCTION
SOLID AS A OAK
OAK LAWN TAVERN
Team Menthol
JRS JUNCTION
WHO DARTED
GREEN LANTERN

Division A

RON LINGWALL

26915 Mn 18 BRAINERD, MN 56401

KAYLYN THOMPSON

9175 HWY 18 E BRAINERD, MN 56401-

MELLISA PFUNDT

10414 Us Hwy 169 Garrison,

NATHAN HOGGARTH

15483 Hwy 18 BRAINERD, MN 56401

MARK GANGESTAD

15483 Hwy 18 BRAINERD, MN 56401

COREY PUDAS

13184 Cty Rd 8 Brainerd, MN 56401

STUBBY

15483 Hwy 18 BRAINERD, MN 56401

BOB SMUDE

13184 Cty Rd 8 Brainerd, MN 56401

ROB RAMM

9175 HWY 18 E BRAINERD, MN 56401-

MN 56450

320-692-4660

218-764-2323

320-692-5217

218-829-7656
218-829-7656
218-829-7656

218-764-2796

218-829-7656
2188204085
218-764-2796
16512607954
218-764-2323

| Week | Date | Home | Away At I Notes

1 1/13/2025
Team Menthol Grumpy Old Men JRS JUNCTION
IGY6 BYE BYE
SOLID AS A OAK MISFITS OAK LAWN TAVERN
Oaklawn WHO DARTED OAK LAWN TAVERN
Junkyard Dogs Shooting Blind HARBOR INN

2 1/20/2025
WHO DARTED Shooting Blind GREEN LANTERN
Grumpy Old Men Junkyard Dogs JJs NEST
MISFITS Oaklawn OAK LAWN TAVERN
BYE SOLID AS A OAK BYE
Team Menthol IGY6 JRS JUNCTION

3 1/27/2025
Oaklawn BYE BYE
Junkyard Dogs WHO DARTED HARBOR INN
Shooting Blind MISFITS JRS JUNCTION
SOLID AS A OAK Team Menthol OAK LAWN TAVERN
Grumpy Old Men IGY6 JJs NEST

4 2/03/2025
Team Menthol Oaklawn JRS JUNCTION
Grumpy Old Men WHO DARTED JJs NEST
MISFITS Junkyard Dogs OAK LAWN TAVERN
IGY6 SOLID AS A OAK GREEN LANTERN
BYE Shooting Blind BYE

5 2/10/2025
SOLID AS A OAK Grumpy 0Old Men OAK LAWN TAVERN
Oaklawn IGY6 OAK LAWN TAVERN
Shooting Blind Team Menthol JRS JUNCTION
BYE Junkyard Dogs BYE
WHO DARTED MISFITS GREEN LANTERN

6 2/17/2025
BYE WHO DARTED BYE
SOLID AS A OAK Oaklawn OAK LAWN TAVERN
IGY6 Shooting Blind GREEN LANTERN
Junkyard Dogs Team Menthol HARBOR INN
Grumpy Old Men MISFITS JJs NEST

7 2/24/2025
WHO DARTED Team Menthol GREEN LANTERN
Junkyard Dogs IGY6 HARBOR INN
Shooting Blind SOLID AS A OAK JRS JUNCTION
Oaklawn Grumpy Old Men OAK LAWN TAVERN
MISFITS BYE BYE

8 3/03/2025
SOLID AS A OAK Junkyard Dogs OAK LAWN TAVERN
Grumpy Old Men BYE BYE
Team Menthol MISFITS JRS JUNCTION
IGY6 WHO DARTED GREEN LANTERN
Shooting Blind Oaklawn JRS JUNCTION

9 3/10/2025

Shooting Blind
Junkyard Dogs

WHO DARTED
MISFITS

BYE

Grumpy Old Men
Oaklawn

SOLID AS A OAK
IGY6

Team Menthol

JRS JUNCTION
HARBOR INN
GREEN LANTERN
OAK LAWN TAVERN
BYE


http://www.hazelwoodcorp.com/
http://www.facebook.com/HazelwoodCorporation

© 2025 TouchTunes Music Company, LLC. All rights reserved. | Created by LeaguelLeader



