Hazelwood Corporation 1-800-927-2536 www.hazelwoodcorp.com

www.facebook.com/HazelwoodCorporation

Schedule Report for GARC25 - Garrison Combo 25 Report Date: 2/09/2025 10:22 AM

#	Div.	Team / Site Name	Captain Name / Site Address	Captain / Site Phone
1	A	Grumpy Old Men	RON LINGWALL	
		JJS NEST	26915 Mn 18 BRAINERD, MN 56401	320-692-4660
2	A	IGY6	KAYLYN THOMPSON	
		GREEN LANTERN	9175 HWY 18 E BRAINERD, MN 56401-	218-764-2323
3	A	Junkyard Dogs	MELLISA PFUNDT	
		HARBOR INN	10414 Us Hwy 169 Garrison, MN 56450	320-692-5217
4	A	MISFITS	NATHAN HOGGARTH	
		OAK LAWN TAVERN	15483 Hwy 18 BRAINERD, MN 56401	218-829-7656
5	A	Oaklawn	MARK GANGESTAD	218-829-7656
		OAK LAWN TAVERN	15483 Hwy 18 BRAINERD, MN 56401	218-829-7656
6	A	Shooting Blind	COREY PUDAS	
		JRS JUNCTION	13184 Cty Rd 8 Brainerd, MN 56401	218-764-2796
7	A	SOLID AS A OAK	STUBBY	
		OAK LAWN TAVERN	15483 Hwy 18 BRAINERD, MN 56401	218-829-7656
8	A	Team Menthol	BOB SMUDE	2188204085
		JRS JUNCTION	13184 Cty Rd 8 Brainerd, MN 56401	218-764-2796
9	A	WHO DARTED	ROB RAMM	16512607954
		GREEN LANTERN	9175 HWY 18 E BRAINERD, MN 56401-	218-764-2323

Division A

Week	Date	Home	Away	At	Notes
1	1/13/2025			.n.	
		Team Menthol	Grumpy Old Men	JRS JUNCTION	
		IGY6	BYE	BYE	
		SOLID AS A OAK	MISFITS	OAK LAWN TAVERN	
		Oaklawn	WHO DARTED	OAK LAWN TAVERN	
		Junkyard Dogs	Shooting Blind	HARBOR INN	
2	1/20/2025				
		WHO DARTED	Shooting Blind	GREEN LANTERN	
		Grumpy Old Men	Junkyard Dogs	JJS NEST	
		MISFITS	Oaklawn	OAK LAWN TAVERN	
		BYE	SOLID AS A OAK	BYE	
		Team Menthol	IGY6	JRS JUNCTION	
3	1/27/2025				
		Oaklawn	BYE	BYE	
		Junkyard Dogs	WHO DARTED	HARBOR INN	
		Shooting Blind	MISFITS	JRS JUNCTION	
		SOLID AS A OAK	Team Menthol	OAK LAWN TAVERN	
		Grumpy Old Men	IGY6	JJS NEST	
4	2/03/2025				
		Team Menthol	Oaklawn	JRS JUNCTION	
		Grumpy Old Men	WHO DARTED	JJS NEST	
		MISFITS	Junkyard Dogs	OAK LAWN TAVERN	
		IGY6	SOLID AS A OAK	GREEN LANTERN	
		BYE	Shooting Blind	BYE	
5	2/10/2025				
		SOLID AS A OAK	Grumpy Old Men	OAK LAWN TAVERN	
		Oaklawn	IGY6	OAK LAWN TAVERN	
		Shooting Blind	Team Menthol	JRS JUNCTION	
		BYE	Junkyard Dogs	BYE	
		WHO DARTED	MISFITS	GREEN LANTERN	
6	2/17/2025				
		BYE	WHO DARTED	BYE	
		SOLID AS A OAK	Oaklawn	OAK LAWN TAVERN	
		IGY6	Shooting Blind	GREEN LANTERN	
		Junkyard Dogs	Team Menthol	HARBOR INN	
		Grumpy Old Men	MISFITS	JJS NEST	
7	2/24/2025				
		WHO DARTED	Team Menthol	GREEN LANTERN	
		Junkyard Dogs	IGY6	HARBOR INN	
		Shooting Blind	SOLID AS A OAK	JRS JUNCTION	
		Oaklawn	Grumpy Old Men	OAK LAWN TAVERN	
0	2 / 0.2 / 0.0 0.5	MISFITS	BYE	BYE	
8	3/03/2025				
		SOLID AS A OAK	Junkyard Dogs	OAK LAWN TAVERN	
		Grumpy Old Men	BYE	BYE	
		Team Menthol IGY6	MISFITS WHO DARTED	JRS JUNCTION GREEN LANTERN	
			WHO DARTED Oaklawn	GREEN LANTERN JRS JUNCTION	
0	2/10/0005	Shooting Blind	Jakiawn	JRS JUNCTION	
9	3/10/2025	Chooting Dlind	Chimple Old Mar	TDC TUNCETON	
		Shooting Blind	Grumpy Old Men	JRS JUNCTION HARBOR INN	
		Junkyard Dogs	Oaklawn SOLID AS A OAK	HARBOR INN GREEN LANTERN	
		WHO DARTED			
		MISFITS	IGY6 Waathal	OAK LAWN TAVERN BYE	
		BYE	Team Menthol	BIL	

 $\ensuremath{\textcircled{O}}$ 2025 TouchTunes Music Company, LLC. All rights reserved. | Created by LeagueLeader